Summit 3 Copies To Appropriate District Office District I	State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources	Form C-103 March 4, 2004	
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II		WELL API NO.	
<u>District II</u> 1301 W. Grand Ave., Artesia, NM 88210 <u>District III</u> 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 1220 South St. Francis Dr.	30-025-37104 5. Indicate Type of Lease STATE FEE XX	
District IV 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505	Santa Fe, NM 87505	6. State Oil & Gas Lease No. Fee	
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSAL	S AND REPORTS ON WELLS S TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A ION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH	7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name Vince BGH	
1. Type of Well:		8. Well Number	
Oil Well 🔲 Gas Well 🔀 🛛	Dther	1	
2. Name of Operator	······································	9. OGRID Number	
Yates Petroleum Corporation		25575	
3. Address of Operator	10. Pool name or Wildcat		
105 South 4 th Street, Artesia, New Mex	kico, 88210	Wildcat Mississippian	
4. Well Location 1980 Unit Letter <u>J; -1650</u> fee	1 750 t from the <u>South</u> line and <u>1840</u> feet from the <u>Ea</u>	st_line	
Section 30	Township <u>9S</u> Range <u>35E</u> NMI	PM County <u>Lea</u>	
	1. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc., 4165' GR		
	or below-grade tank closures, a form C-144 must be attache	_	
Pit Location: UL <u>J</u> Sect30_Twp <u>9S</u> Rng <u>3</u>	3 <u>5E</u> Pit type <u>Drilling</u> Depth to Groundwater <u></u> ter	an 50', less than 100' Distance from nearest fresh	
water well <u>1000' or more</u> Distance from near	est surface water <u>1000' or more</u> Below-grade Tank Locat	ion ULSectTwpRng;	
feet from theline and	feet from theline		
12. Charle Annequiste Den to Lu			

12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:			SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:		
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK		PLUG AND ABANDON		REMEDIAL WORK	
TEMPORARILY ABANDON		CHANGE PLANS			—
PULL OR ALTER CASING		MULTIPLE COMPLETION			23
OTHER: Move location				OTHER:	1 56 □

13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion.

Yates Petroleum Corporation wishes to change the approved location of 1650' FSL & 1840' FEL to the **new footages of 1980' FSL & 1750' FEL.** A new C-102 is attached showing the new footages. To build our location the dry hole marker located approximately 1980' FSL & 1880' FEL, Anderson 1-Y, will be removed during drilling and then replaced after the well is completed. It is approximately 136' west of the new centerhole.

Thank you.

I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. I further certify that any pit or below-
grade tank has been/will be constructed or closed according to NMOCD guidelines 🗌, a general permit 🛛 or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan 🗍
SIGNATURE Clift R. May TITLE Regulatory Agent/Land Department DATE 3/30/05
Type or print name: Cliffon R. May E-mail address: cliff@ypcnm.com Telephone No. (505) 748-4347
(This space for State use)
APPPROVED BY OKION WILLIAMS
OC DISTRICT SUPERVISOR/GENERAL IN A

FROM : GENERAL SURVEYING Co DISTRICT I 1655 N. French Dr., Bobin, NN 58210 DISTRICT II 611 South Piret, Artesia. NM 58210 DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brasse Rd., Astor. NM 87410 DISTRICT IV 2040 South Pocheco. Sunta Pe, NM 87505 FAX NO. : 5053930023

Racegy, Minersis and Network Rosources Department

Mar. 30 2005 03:20PM P1 Revised March 17, 1999 Instruction on book Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P.O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

C AMENDED REPORT

-

API P	lumber		P	ool Code		WILDCAT	MISSISS(PPIAN	
3D-025-37104 Property Code			Property Name			Weil Number			
3464'				VINC	e "BGH"			1	
OGEED No.			Openetar Name		Rievation				
025575				YATES	PETROLEUM CO	RPORATION		4165	
					Surface Loca	ation			
or lot No.	Section	Townahip	Renge	Lot. Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Fest from the	Bast/West line	County
1	30	95	35E		1980	SOUTH	1750	EAST	LEA
J					ntion If Diffe	rent From Sur			
or lot No.	Section	Township	Bottom	Lot 14n	Feet from the	North/South Mae	Feet from the	East/West line	Count
dicated Acres	s Joint (r infill (Consolidation	Code 07	der No.				L
NO ALLA	WABLE 1	WILL BE OR A	ASSIGNED NON-STAN	TO THIS	COMPLETION	UNTIL ALL INTE APPROVED BY	RESTS HAVE BI	een consolid	ATED
				1				OR CERTIFICA	TION
								the service the service the service se	
							contained here	in is true and comp	lets' to th
					1		best of way kno	wiedge and belief.	
								TON R. MA	(M
							Simeture		
								TON R. MA	٠Y
							Printed Nas	be	
							REGU	LATORY AGE	NT
							Title		
		1					3/3	0/05	
							Date		
							SURVEY	OR CERTIFIC	TION
				N.33*3	0'12.2"		/ herebu cart	ly that the well loc	ation sho
				W.103°	23'60.2"		on this plat	was plotted from fi re made by me o	eld notes
		1		B.7854			OCTUDE SUPPOR	and that the same	ts int
				I DI I DU I	80.7		3.9341.4594.4		
					27), f g	1760'		the best of my be	tief.
		F	EE				correct to	2.bar best of may be <u>3/30/2005</u>	Hef.
		F	ĒE			1760'	Dete Surve	3/30/2005	Hef.
		F	E		27) ₄ / q-	1760'	Date Surve	3/30/2005	stef.
		F	EE		27) ₄ / q-	1750'	Dete Surve	3/30/2005	
		F	:e			1750'	Date Surve	3/30/2005	
		F	5e		27) ₄ / q-	1760'	Date Surve	3/30/2005 CH3E1-1	And I
		F	:e 		27) ₄ / q-	1750'	Deto Surre Signature Profession	3/30/2005 CH3E1-1	And I
		F	:e		27) ₄ / q-	1760'	Date Surve	3/30/2005 CHIELA. JON 1000 3649 3649	Press